TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-08 12:20.
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(42) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz
1 1:47.273 \ - 12:27:39.284
2 1:58.187 +10.914 12:29:37.471
3 1:55.380 +8.107 12:31:32.851
4 1:54.664 +7.391 12:33:27.515
5 2:09.186 +21.913 12:35:36.701
p6 1:56.442 +9.169 12:37:33.143
(47) FALAT Piotr
1 1:50.058 +1.691 12:26:00.967
2 1:50.452 +2.085 12:27:51.419
3 1:48.367 - 12:29:39.786
4 1:52.590 +4.223 12:31:32.376
5 1:48.873 +0.506 12:33:21.249
6 1:48.410 +0.043 12:35:09.659
p7 2:00.917 +12.550 12:37:10.576
(48) MICHALUSZEK Szymon
1 1:53.304 +4.648 12:24:24.741
2 1:52.889 +4.233 12:26:17.630
3 1:50.304 +1.648 12:28:07.934
4 1:50.640 +1.984 12:29:58.574
5 1:49.401 +0.745 12:31:47.975
6 1:48.656 - 12:33:36.631
7 1:51.460 +2.804 12:35:28.091
p8 2:41.985 +53.329 12:38:10.076
(50) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 1:51.821 +0.896 12:26:06.133
2 1:52.753 +1.828 12:27:58.886
3 1:52.174 +1.249 12:29:51.060
4 1:51.884 +0.959 12:31:42.944
5 1:50.925 - 12:33:33.869
6 1:54.492 +3.567 12:35:28.361
p7 2:12.641 +21.716 12:37:41.002
(6) WYKA Emil
1 1:56.362 +4.260 12:22:58.432
2 1:52.632 +0.530 12:24:51.064
3 1:55.066 +2.964 12:26:46.130
4 1:52.732 +0.630 12:28:38.862
5 1:52.102 - 12:30:30.964
6 1:52.938 +0.836 12:32:23.902
7 1:52.574 +0.472 12:34:16.476
8 1:53.820 +1.718 12:36:10.296
p9 2:12.711 +20.609 12:38:23.007
(56) ODZIMEK Wojciech
1 1:53.802 +1.146 12:25:16.799
2 1:54.186 +1.530 12:27:10.985
3 1:53.430 +0.774 12:29:04.415
4 1:52.754 +0.098 12:30:57.169
5 1:52.656 - 12:32:49.825
6 1:52.749 +0.093 12:34:42.574
7 1:53.053 +0.397 12:36:35.627
p8 2:24.871 +32.215 12:39:00.498
(53) MICHALUSZEK Janusz
1 1:55.176 +2.279 12:25:43.614
2 1:56.935 +4.038 12:27:40.549
3 1:52.897 - 12:29:33.446
4 1:53.904 +1.007 12:31:27.350
5 1:59.687 +6.790 12:33:27.037
6 2:01.516 +8.619 12:35:28.553
p7 2:45.723 +52.826 12:38:14.276

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(46) BURAKIEWICZ tukasz
1 1:54.127 +0.466 12:25:18.738
2 1:54.491 +0.830 12:27:13.229
3 1:53.661 - 12:29:06.890
4 1:54.179 +0.518 12:31:01.069
5 1:59.678 +6.017 12:33:00.747
6 1:56.527 +2.866 12:34:57.274
p7 2:10.602 +16.941 12:37:07.876
(34) FIJALEK Kamil
1 1:59.173 +5.261 12:27:40.312
2 1:56.465 +2.553 12:29:36.777
3 1:53.912 - 12:31:30.689
4 1:56.455 +2.543 12:33:27.144
p5 2:06.067 +12.155 12:35:33.211
(35) GLOWACKI Kamil
1 2:00.531 +5.969 12:27:41.851
2 1:55.939 +1.377 12:29:37.790
3 1:54.562 - 12:31:32.352
p4 2:11.658 +17.096 12:33:44.010
(39) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:00.031 +5.292 12:26:38.499
2 1:55.691 +0.952 12:28:34.190
3 1:54.739 - 12:30:28.929
4 1:55.481 +0.742 12:32:24.410
p5 2:03.826 +9.087 12:34:28.236
(3) KOWAL Michat
1 1:59.241 +4.151 12:25:42.044
2 2:00.244 +5.154 12:27:42.288
3 1:56.224 +1.134 12:29:38.512
4 1:55.090 - 12:31:33.602
5 1:57.130 +2.040 12:33:30.732
6 1:56.933 +1.843 12:35:27.665
(51) MILOSZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 2:04.460 +8.606 12:26:18.257
2 1:58.296 +2.442 12:28:16.553
3 1:57.403 +1.549 12:30:13.956
4 1:55.854 - 12:32:09.810
5 1:56.799 +0.945 12:34:06.609
6 1:57.203 +1.349 12:36:03.812
p7 2:09.524 +13.670 12:38:13.336
(11) BLAWAT Stawomir
1 1:59.857 +3.722 12:26:14.486
2 1:56.135 - 12:28:10.621
3 2:00.177 +4.042 12:30:10.798
4 1:57.581 +1.446 12:32:08.379
5 1:56.487 +0.352 12:34:04.866
pé 2:15.136 +19.001 12:36:20.002
(40) OSTASZEWSKI Emil
1 1:56.698 +0.344 12:25:06.418
2 1:56.855 +0.501 12:27:03.273
3 1:56.354 - 12:28:59.627
4 1:57.226 +0.872 12:30:56.853
5 1:59.669 +3.315 12:32:56.522
6 1:58.286 +1.932 12:34:54.808
p7 2:07.710 +11.356 12:37:02.518
(997) SZYBKI LOPEZ 3
1 2:10.423 +9.972 12:24:31.968

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:09.667 +9.216 12:26:41.635
3 2:03.827 +3.376 12:28:45.462
4 2:06.411 +5.960 12:30:51.873
5 2:09.664 +9.213 12:33:01.537
6 2:00.451 - 12:35:01.988
p7 2:10.951 +10.500 12:37:12.939
(16) ANDRZEJUK Marek
1 2:04.673 +3.857 12:27:46.434
2 2:04.941 +4.125 12:29:51.375
3 2:00.816 - 12:31:52.191
4 2:01.420 +0.604 12:33:53.611
5 2:03.195 +2.379 12:35:56.806
p6 2:19.071 +18.255 12:38:15.877
(49) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:09.023 +4.874 12:24:33.971
2 2:08.966 +4.817 12:26:42.937
3 2:04.375 +0.226 12:28:47.312
4 2:06.663 +2.514 12:30:53.975
5 2:06.496 +2.347 12:33:00.471
6 \ 2:04.149 - 12:35:04.620
p7 2:12.264 +8.115 12:37:16.884
(26) OTREBA Adam
1 2:04.901 +0.160 12:26:18.000
2 2:08.066 +3.325 12:28:26.066
3 2:04.741 - 12:30:30.807
4 2:06.000 +1.259 12:32:36.807
5 2:05.303 +0.562 12:34:42.110
p6 2:33.818 +29.077 12:37:15.928
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